Greater Kansas City Area Intergroup Financial Report

May 2015

Ending balance April 25, 2015

Income
Donations

Total Income

Expenses
Rent
Webpage
Telephone
Literature
Literature shipping
Public Information (Health Fair)

Total Expense

Balance

Respectfully submitted,

Elizabeth Darr
Treasurer

$ 66.47

$25.00
12.95
22.88
135.25
16.23
150.00

$3884.76

$ 66.47

$362.31

$3613.92



